
Rangliste 25m, Einzelkonkurrenz, 11.8.17

Rang Name Vorname Wohnort Pte.

1 Looser Ueli Schleitheim 99
2 Leuenberger Hansruedi Schaffhausen 97
3 Gysel Armin Wilchingen 96
4 Götschmann Alfred Schaffhausen 94
5 Meyer Hans-Eugen Schleitheim 93
6 Herzer Kurt Wilchingen 91
7 Bächtold Werner Schleitheim 90
8 Fischer Ruedi Neunkirch 90
9 Alder Werner Ramsen 90

10 Wetter Emil Schaffhausen 86
11 Brütsch Hans Beringen 85
12 Schacher Roland Neunkirch 85
13 Busenhart Urs Lohn 85
14 Dill Paul Schaffhausen 83
15 Kübler Alex Siblingen 81
16 Gysel Doris Wilchingen 81
17 Lang Hanspeter Schaffhausen 77
18 Hauser Max Neunkirch 76

Rangliste 25m, Jahresstich 11.8.17

Rang Name Vorname Wohnort Pte.

1 Götschmann Alfred Schaffhausen 97
2 Gysel Armin Wilchingen 96
3 Looser Ueli Schleitheim 95
4 Herzer Kurt Wilchingen 95
5 Fischer Ruedi Neunkirch 95
6 Alder Werner Ramsen 94
7 Leuenberger Hansruedi Schaffhausen 92
8 Meyer Hans-Eugen Schleitheim 91
9 Hauser Max Neunkirch 88

10 Bächtold Werner Schleitheim 86
11 Brütsch Hans Beringen 85
12 Kübler Alex Siblingen 85
13 Busenhart Urs Lohn 85
14 Gysel Doris Wilchingen 84
15 Wetter Emil Schaffhausen 82
16 Schacher Roland Neunkirch 80
17 Dill Paul Schaffhausen 78
18 Lang Hanspeter Schaffhausen 75


